1 | P a g e
For free Services in Europe Contact no +393348204934
2 | P a g e
For free Services in Europe Contact no +393348204934
0 Introduction.............................................................2
0.1 Overview..........................................................2
0.2 Composition of the manual....................................................2
0.3 Common labels and common graphics in the manual......................................2

volum
e Lit
Drying
speed
r/min
Overall
weight
kg
9 | P a g e
For free Services in Europe Contact no +393348204934
Installation conditions
Note 1 The power supply is three-phase four-wire + ground wire.
Note 2 Steam type, gas type and electric heating type should be specified
when ordering.
2.2.3 Interface size of the model
AD-C-15 15 Φ780×500 34 1000 260
AD-C-20 20 Φ900×650 34 1400 280
AD-C-25 25 Φ980×640 34 1600 400
AD-C-35 35 Φ970×900 34 2200 520
AD-C-50 50 Φ1150×970 34 3000 600
AD-C-100 100 Φ1450×1220 34 6300 1200
condition
model
Electrical parameters steam conditions
source fan any